
SLALOM SPRINT SERIES 

First Event - Grandtully 
30th March 1986 

RESULTS 

Pos Name Club 1st Run 
pen tim 

CANADIAN SINGLES 

2 
7 
,.) 

4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

Pete Bell 
David Janes 
Michael Corcoran 
Rob Morgan 
Rob Black 
Robin Williams 
John Moffat 
Michael l>larton 
Mark Delaney 

KAY~LADIES 
1 .i z Sharman 
2 Sue Ward 
3 Karen Davies 
4 
5 
6 
7 
0 u 

9 

Gail Allan 
Jane Wilson 
Ishbel Grant 
Cynthia Berry 
Carol Jones 
Heath et- Ccr r i e 

CANADIAN DOUBLES 

.,. 
,.> 

4 

Miiton Keynes 
Nomad Team 
Ireland 
\:Ji n d s or 
Dauntsey 
Wey KC 
Fife 
Ribble CC 
West Lothian 

Bury St.Edmunds 
Forth CC 
GL Centre 
Ambleside/Leeds 
Edinburgh Univ CC 
Ambleside 
Forth 
Bala 
Manchester/Amble 

Meikle/Brown EUCC/Forth 
At-rowsmi th/Brain 
Rance/Horsman Northampton 
Richardson/Thompson 

KAYAK MEN 

1 "- .<i chard Fox 
2 Ian Ras p i n 
3 Russ Smith 
4 Melvyn Jones 
5 Andrew Gladwin 
6 Mike Druce 
7 Ian Wiley 
8 John Hansell 
9 David Crosbee 

10 Robert Wright 
11 Keith Brown 
12 Tony Leaver 
13 Jan Bown e s 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

Dar r an ,Jones 
Adrian Weish 
Bruce Horton 
Mike Wood 
Mike Mitchell 
Andre1'l Ra sp i n 
Gair Outhwaithe 

,-.1 ,: . Jim Jayes 

Staffot-d ~< Stone 
Tees Kayak 
Tees Kayak 
Central Paddlers 
Stafford & Stone 
Stafford & Stone 
Ireland 
Tees Kayak 
Nottingham KC 
Shepperton 
EUCC 
Forth 
RWSABC 
Gloucester LC 
Ribble 
Bristol Univ 
RLS 
Gloucester LC 
Tees KC 
Stafford & Stone 
Shepperton 

0 80.38 
0 83.56 
5 85.81 
5 5·5. 95 

0 93.75 
5 96.02 
0 93. 16 

Disq 

0 75.62 
0 83.49 
5 84.98 
5 83.07 

10 85.19 
0 84.89 
0 93.71 

10 130.47 
10 114.15 

5 79.28 
0 90.32 

20 101.48 
10 114.09 

0 
0 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
(i 

I) 

(l 

5 
5 

63.66 
67.60 
65.59 
67. 77 
67.97 
73.92 

70.73 
70.44 
70.95 
74.55 
74.16 
77. 81 

0 75.76 
5 81.52 
0 80.26 
0 78.82 

10 78.02 
0 76.58 
.~. ~,. 7~ 
\,J i I • J ._, 

0 73.59 

2nd Run 
pen tim 

0 85.18 
5 82.41 
0 82.81 
0 75.72 
0 90.78 
5 90.71 

Disq 
Disq 

0 74.14 149. 76 
0 83.22 166.71 
0 82.06 172.04 
0 88.54 176.61 
0 93.48 188.67 
5 108.45 193.34 
0 112.54 206.25 
0 102.61 243.08 

0 80.20 164.48 
0 80.37 170.69 
5 90.68 217.16 

Disq Disq 

0 
0 
0 
5 
C' ,J 

0 
5 
5 
(l 
r: ,J 

5 
0 
0 

Disq 

64.52 
67.89 
68.33 
67.78 
71.25 
70.75 
72.3 

76.50 
71.82 
70.96 
71. 82 
75.57 

0 83.04 
0 74.18 
5 75.84 
5 83.08 
5 77.71 

15 79.95 
Disq 
NS 

Total 

165.56 
170.97 
173.62 
176.67 
180. i 1 
189.46 

Disq 
Disq 
Disq 

Disq 

128. 1 B 
i35.49 
138.92 
140.55 
144.22 
144.67 
146.51 
146.82 
146.94 
147. 77 
150.51 
150.98 
158.38 
158.8(! 
160.70 
161.10 
166.90 
170.73 
171.53 

Disq 
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