SLALOM SPRINT SERIES

First Event - Grandtully 30th March 1986

RESULTS

Pos	Name	Club	1st pen	Run	2nd pen	Run tim	Total
CANADIAN SINGLES							
1	Pete Bell	Milton Keynes	0	80.38	0	85.18	165.56
2	David Janes	Nomad Team		83.56	5	82.41	170.97
3	Michael Corcoran	Ireland		85.81	0	82.81	173.62
4	Rob Morgan	Windsor	5	95.95	0	75.72	176.67
5	Rob Black	Dauntsey	5	84.33	0	90.78	180.11
6	Robin Williams	Wey KC	0	93.75	5	90.71	189.46
7	John Moffat	Fife	5	96.02	-	Disq	Disq
8	Michael Warton	Ribble CC	Ü	93.16	_	Disq	Disq
9	Mark Delaney	West Lothian	-	Disq	61-61	-	Disq
KAYA	K LADIES						
1	iz Sharman	Bury St.Edmunds		75.62		74.14	149.76
2	Sue Ward	Forth CC		83.49	0	83.22	166.71
3	Karen Davies	GL Centre		84.98	0	82.06	172.04
4	Gail Allan	Ambleside/Leeds		83.07	0	88.54	176.61
5	Jane Wilson	Edinburgh Univ CC		85.19	0	93.48	188.67
6	Ishbel Grant	Ambleside '		84.89	5		193.34
7	Cynthia Berry	Forth		93.71	Ó		206.25
8	Carol Jones	Bala		130.47	0		243.08
9	Heather Corrie	Manchester/Amble	10	114.15	-	Disq	Disq
CANADIAN DOUBLES							
	Meikle/Brown	EUCC/Forth		79.28	()	80.20	164.48
2	Arrowsmith/Brain		0		0	80.37	170.69
3	Rance/Horsman	Northampton		101.48	5	90.68	217.16
4	Richardson/Thompson		10	114.09	-	Disq	Disq
KAYAK MEN							
1		Stafford & Stone	0	63.66	0	64.52	128.18
2	lan Raspin	Tees Kayak	0	67.60	0	67.89	135.49
3	Russ Smith	Tees Kayak	5	65.59	0	68.33	138.92
# <u>*</u>	Melvyn Jones	Central Paddlers	0	67.77	5	67.78	140.55
5	Andrew Gladwin	Stafford & Stone	Ü	67.97	5	71.25	144.22
6	Mike Druce	Stafford & Stone	0	73.92	0	70.75	144.67
7	Ian Wiley	Ireland	0	69.21	5	72.3	146.51
8	John Hansell	Tees Kayak	0	70.73	ទិ	71.09	146.82
9	David Crosbee	Nottingham KC	0	70.44	0	74.50	146.94
10	Robert Wright	Shepperton	0	70.95		71.82	147.77
11	Keith Brown	EUCC	()	74.55	5	70.96	150.51
12	Tony Leaver	Forth	5	74.16	0	71.82	150.98
13	lan Bownes	RWSABC	5	77.81	0	75.57	158.38
14	Darren Jones	Gloucester LC	0	75.76	0	83.04	158.80
15	Adrian Welsh	Ribble	5	81.52	Ō	74.18	160.70
16	Bruce Horton	Bristol Univ	0		5	75.84	161.10
17	Mike Wood	RL5	0	78.82	5	83.08	166.90
1.8	Mike Mitchell	Gloucester LC	10		5	77.71	170.73
19	Andrew Raspin	Tees KC	0	76.58	15	79.95	171.53
20	Gair Outhwaithe	Stafford & Stone	0		_	Disq NS	Disq
21	Jim Jayes	Shepperton	Ü	73.59	_	14.0	